

CS DJ 788/18  
AMAN TANEJA Vs. ALKA BATRA  
30.10.2021

Present: Plaintiff in person.  
Sh. U. K. Malik, ld. counsel for defendant.

No PW is present today.

An application u/s 151 CPC has been moved on  
behalf of defendant. Copy given.

Put up for reply and arguments on said application  
on 19.02.2022.

(Surender Mohit Singh)  
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,  
Delhi/30.10.2021